Section 2. titled. "COMPENSATION", is hereby amended as follows:

"Contractor has been selected by LCDSS to provide the services described hereunder in
Exhibit "A" (Scope of Services), incorporated herein by this reference. Compensation
shall not exceed two hundred ninety-one thousand nine hundred twenty-seven dollars and
sixty cents ($291,927.60) for Fiscal Year 2018-2019. and two hundred ninety thousand
dollars and zero cents for Fiscal Years 2019-2020, and 2020-2021."

Page 7, Section 2. titled "EXPENDITURE OF FUNDS" is amended to include:

"D. Contract funds in the amount of one thousand nine hundred twenty-seven dollars and